
A - Shift Harvest Units Acres to Oslo Trucks Allowed Quota  
KYLE NICE 307.5 3 1,568.3

ROD & WAYNE OSOWSKI 24.6 3 125.5
TONY GUDAJTES 464.8 8 2,370.5
NATHAN RISKEY 114.8 2 585.5

BRAD PECKA 82.0 2 418.2
FELTMAN BROTHERS 149.0 2 759.9

SCOTT JOHNSON 69.2 3 352.9
ALTEDORF BROTHERS 140.4 3 716.0

CURTIS HAUGEN 75.4 3 384.5
JOEL & CARY OSOWSKI 70.3 3 358.5

B - Shift Harvest Units Acres to Oslo Trucks Allowed Quota   
CZAPIEWSKI 246 3 1,254.6

SHAWN MONTGOMERY 283.1 3 1,443.8
LANCE KNUDSON 162.4 2 828.2
CURTIS NELSON 84.0 2 428.4
GREG FELTMAN 125 3 637.5

JOHN KILICHOWSKI 102.8 3 524.3
HOFF FARMS 59 2 300.9

STEVEN SCHUSTER 100.8 7 514.1
BIENEK & POTUCEK 78.0 6 397.8

24 HR Harvest Units Acres to Oslo Trucks Allowed Quota 
GUDAJTES 675.2 30 3,443.5

GOWAN 856.6 6 4,368.7
JONES 412.9 3 2,105.8

MONDRY 147.6 3 752.8
KAYDEE FARMS 576.6 6 2,940.7

MILLER 243.1 6 1,239.8
SLOMINSKI/WOSICK 464.9 4 2,371.0

PETE BUCK 288.8 3 1,472.9
BUSHAW 766.6 5 3,909.7

HOVERSON BROTHERS 71.0 5 362.1
KNUDSON FARMS CO. 166.0 3 846.6

AUNE FARMS 414.3 3 2,112.9
KENNETH JOHNSON 194.3 3 990.9

OSOWSKI - URBANIAK 103.6 9 528.4
NEIL & ORIN KNUTSON 275.7 3 1,406.1
STEVE & DARIN MOEN 75.0 3 382.5

J & S NELSON 155.1 4 791.0
SOLEM FARMS 75.0 2 382.5
MV COLLETTE 501.4 9 2,557.1

TIM, TOM, ROBERT FERRY 132.0 3 673.2
LIND BROTHERS 75.0 5 382.5

S & M RUDNIK 10.0 7 51.0

2025 OSLO Truck haul
Qouta 5.1 TPA Pre-Pile Sept. 3-5 & 8-10

A - Shift 2:00 AM Start
B - Shift 2:00 PM Start

24 HR



Harvest Units Acres to Oslo Trucks Allowed Quota 
ALTEDORF BROTHERS 140.4 3 716.0

AUNE FARMS 414.3 3 2,112.9
BRAD PECKA 82.0 2 418.2

CURTIS HAUGEN 75.4 3 384.5
FELTMAN BROTHERS 149.0 2 759.9

GOWAN 856.6 6 4,368.7
GUDAJTES 675.2 30 3,443.5

JOEL & CARY OSOWSKI 70.3 3 358.5
JOHN KILICHOWSKI 102.8 3 524.3

KAYDEE FARMS 576.7 6 2,941.2
KYLE NICE 307.5 3 1,568.3
MONDRY 147.6 3 752.8

MV COLLETTE 501.4 9 2,557.1
NATHAN RISKEY 114.8 2 585.5

ROD & WAYNE OSOWSKI 24.6 3 125.5
S & M RUDNIK 10.0 7 51.0

SCOTT JOHNSON 69.2 3 352.9
STEVEN SCHUSTER 100.8 7 514.1

TONY GUDAJTES 464.8 8 2,370.5

Harvest Units Acres to Oslo Trucks Allowed Quota 
BIENEK & POTUCEK 78.0 6 397.8

BUSHAW 766.6 5 3,909.7
CURTIS NELSON 84.0 2 428.4

CZAPIEWSKI 246 3 1,254.6
GREG FELTMAN 125 3 637.5

HOFF FARMS 59 2 300.9
HOVERSON BROTHERS 71.0 5 362.1

J & S NELSON 155.1 4 791.0
JONES 412.9 3 2,105.8

KENNETH JOHNSON 193.3 3 985.8
KNUDSON FARMS CO. 166.0 3 846.6

LANCE KNUDSON 162.4 2 828.2
LIND BROTHERS 75.0 5 382.5

MILLER 243.1 6 1,239.8
NEIL & ORIN KNUTSON 275.7 3 1,406.1
OSOWSKI - URBANIAK 103.6 9 528.4

PETE BUCK 288.8 3 1,472.9
SHAWN MONTGOMERY 283.1 3 1,443.8

SLOMINSKI/WOSICK 464.9 4 2,371.0
SOLEM FARMS 75.0 2 382.5

STEVE & DARIN MOEN 75.0 3 382.5
TIM, TOM, ROBERT FERRY 132.0 3 673.2

Group 2 September 8-10

2025 OSLO Truckhaul
PrePile Schedule 2025

Qouta  5.1 TPA September 3-5 (Group 1) & 8-10 (Group 2)
Group 1 September 3-5


